OBP / Optical Bypass Protection
Web:www.glhclink.com
.
E-mail : lina@glhcoptical.com
F-
Page.1
Intelligent Optical Bypass Protection System
Features

Network data
Video data
Order information HC－OBP－A－B－C－D－E－F－G
A B C D E F G
Structure
Working
wavelength
Protect the way
To
protect
the imlet
Number of
light
detection
paths
Heartbeat/com
munication
interface
The power
supply mode
1: 1U rack
type
3: 13/15 single
mode
1: useing 1:1 road
0: No ground
light
1:USB
1: USB power
supply
5: Insert disc
4: More than 85
die
3: Power loss +
passive heartbeat
2:2 road
1: R1, R2
detection
2:RS232 2:AC85~265V
X: Other X: Other
4: Power loss +
active heartbeat
4: 4 road
2:R1-R4
detection
3:RJ45 3:DC36~72V
5: Detecting light +
passive heartbeat
X: Other X: Other 4:RS232/RJ45 4: Double AC
6: Light detection
+ active heartbeat
5:RS485 5: Double DC
X: Other 6:RS485/RJ45 6: Hybrid AC/DC